
SUGGESTED RACE SCHEDULE 2017

Week 
No. Basket Release Series Race Point

Flying 
Distance

Special Races Sep 
Release Class Notes

Road Distance 
by truck  klms 
(for Costing)

Travel 
Time in 
Hrs (each 
way)

1 19/05/2017 Saturday, 20 May 2017 1 Millmerran 180 Club Sprint Series 219 3.00
3 26/05/2017 Saturday, 27 May 2017 1 Millmerran 180 Club Sprint Series 219 3.00
4 2/06/2017 Saturday, 3 June 2017 1 Moonie 260 Club Sprint Series 336 4.00
5 9/06/2017 Saturday, 10 June 2017 1 Moonie 260 Club Sprint Series 336 4.00
6 16/06/2017 Saturday, 17 June 2017 1 Westmar 330 Club Sprint Series 410 5.00
7 22/06/2017 Saturday, 24 June 2017 1 St George 440Sec. Fed + 5 Bird (optional) Middle Distance 5 Birder 30 mins after flock 525 6.00
8 29/06/2017 Saturday, 1 July 2017 2 Millmerran 180 Club Sprint Series 219 3.00
9 5/07/2017 Saturday, 8 July 2017 1 Bollon 540 Sec. Fed + 5 Bird Middle Distance 5 Birder 30 mins after flock 638 7.50

10 14/07/2017 Saturday, 15 July 2017 2 Millmerran 180 Club Sprint Series 219 3.00
10 12/07/2017 Saturday, 15 July 2017 1 Thargamindah 900 Open Fed Long Distance 1014 11.50
11 21/07/2017 Saturday, 22 July 2017 2 Moonie 260 Club Sprint Series 336 4.00
12 28/07/2017 Saturday, 29 July 2017 2 Moonie 260 Club Sprint Series 336 4.00
13 4/08/2017 Saturday, 5 August 2017 2 Westmar 330 Club Sprint Series 410 5.00
14 11/08/2017 Saturday, 12 August 2017 2 Westmar 330 Club Sprint Series 410 5.00
15 17/08/2017 Saturday, 19 August 2017 2 St George 440 Sec. Fed Middle Distance 555 6.00
16 24/08/2017 Saturday, 26 August 2017 2 St George 440Sec. Fed + 5 Bird (optional) Middle Distance 5 Birder 30 mins after flock 555 6.00
17 31/08/2017 Saturday, 2 September 2017 2 Bollon 540 Open Fed + 5 Bird Middle Distance 5 Birder 30 mins after flock 638 7.50
18 7/09/2017 Saturday, 9 September 2017 2 Bollon 540 Open Fed + 5 Bird Middle Distance 5 Birder 30 mins after flock 638 7.50
19 15/09/2017 Saturday, 16 September 2017 2 Cunnamulla 720 Open Fed + 5 Bird Middle Distance 5 Birder 30 mins after flock 818 9.50
20 22/09/2017 Saturday, 23 September 2017 2 Southbrook 135 Club Sprint Series 168 2.25
21 27/09/2017 Saturday, 30 September 2017 2 Thargamindah 900 Open Fed Long Distance Both Races on same weekend 

(suggest Fri Rel Noccundra, Sat 
Rel Thargamindah).

1014 11.50

22 26/09/2017 Friday, 29 September 2017 2 Noccundra 1020 Open Fed Long Distance 1154 13.50

Total Klms to Race point 11167 131.75
Total Klms including return trip 
>>> 22334 263.50
Litres fuel (5.8klm/Litre) 3850.689655
Fuel Cost at 1.20 litre  $ 4,620.83 

Stats: 22 weeks races, 28 races over 22 weeks - 12 Sprint Races, 13 Middle Distance Races (made up of 7 Middle Distance & 6 Middle 
Distance 5 Bird limit races) and 3 Long Distance Races. 

Potential Race Points
Point Flight Klms Class Race
Southbrook 135 Sprint
Millmerran 180 Sprint
Moonie 262 Sprint
Goondiwindi 290 Sprint
Westmar 328 Sprint



St George 440 Middle
Bollon 540 Middle
Nebine Creek 600 Middle
Cunnamulla 720 Middle
Barringun 730 Middle
Eulo 780 Middle
Thargamindah 900 Distance
Noccundra 1020 Distance
Moomba 1120 Distance
Javckson Oil Fields 1180 Distance
Durham 1100 Distance
Innaminka 1230 Distance
Birdsville 1350 Distance


